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KIDDY BARRELS

8 81 IMOGENE SLADE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 81 CASSIDY PIERRE 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

7 73 KAMRYN MULKEY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 73 AVA BAILEY 1 1 1 1 1 11

7 73 MILEY SPEARS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 73 LYNLEIGH TOLAR 1 1 1 1 1 11

7 73 BAYLYN WALLS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 68 TYSON DAVIS 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 49 KINSLEY HUNT 1 1 11

4 49 AVA THOMAS 1 1 1 1

4 49 ELLA BAILEY 1 1 11

4 79 RHETT WOOD 1 1 1 1

3 313 AUBREY FLYNN 1 1 1

3 313 CALLEIGH BROUILETTE 1 1 1

3 313 KARMAN STOKES 1 1 1

3 313 CHARLIE MULKEY 1 1 1

2 217 TYLER BAUERS 1 1

1 118 KIT LEE 1

1 118 HEIDI WALTON 1

1 118 ALESIA COOK 1
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1D OPEN

24 61 HAILEY STEPHENS 4 5 5 5 5

24 101 ANGELA ALFORD 4 2 2 4 3 45

16 83 BAILEY ZIEVERT 1 4 5 24

14 44 LESLIE STRICKLAND 5 5 4

9 45 ANNA WALTON 4 5
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1D OPEN

9 85 BRANDI KIRKLAND 3 33

7 57 KACY CARTER 3 4

7 57 DAKOTAH MULKEY 2 5

6 99 MARY MORGAN STRAUGHAN 2 22

3 610 VIVIENNE BURAS 3

3 510 NATALIE STEPHENS 3

3 110 JENNIFER BRIDGE 3

1 913 MARGARET SPANGLER 1
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2D OPEN

24 81 BRANDI KIRKLAND 4 5 5 5 5

20 102 ANGELA ALFORD 1 3 3 3 55

13 93 MARGARET SPANGLER 4 54

9 44 JAYDA WESTBROOK 5 1 3

8 45 ANNA WALTON 4 4

8 85 BAILEY ZIEVERT 1 4 1 11

7 97 MARY MORGAN STRAUGHAN 5 2

6 48 LESLIE STRICKLAND 2 4

5 69 VIVIENNE BURAS 5

5 59 KACY CARTER 2 3

5 59 NATALIE STEPHENS 3 2

4 612 SANDRA MORALES 22

4 712 BRAXLYNN PERDUE 4

4 612 HAILEY STEPHENS 4

4 912 HOWARD GORDON 4

3 116 LACYN HAYDEN 3

3 116 BRENNAN LEE 3
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2D OPEN

2 518 DAKOTAH MULKEY 2

2 818 MICHELLE WRIGHT 2

1 120 ROZLYN HAYDEN 1
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3D OPEN

20 81 BRANDI KIRKLAND 3 2 4 5 4 1 1

14 102 ANGELA ALFORD 2 3 4 5

11 93 HOWARD GORDON 3 1 1 33

10 74 BRAXLYNN PERDUE 3 5 2

10 84 ZOIE POLEZCEK 1 3 1 5

9 46 JAYDA WESTBROOK 5 4

7 77 HEATHER CHADWICK 2 5

7 67 VIVIENNE BURAS 4 3

5 69 LAKEN MOORE 5

5 29 NEENAH THOMAS 5

5 39 LYLA ARCENEAUX 5

5 29 EDEN WALTON 1 4

5 89 MICHELLE WRIGHT 5

4 914 MARY MORGAN STRAUGHAN 4

4 514 HANNAH RICKS 4

4 314 ADDY ARCENEAUX 4

4 514 DAKOTAH MULKEY 4

3 718 TERRY BLACKWELL 3

3 918 MARGARET SPANGLER 3

2 620 SANDRA MORALES 2

2 720 SKYLER CLELAND 2

2 620 HAILEY STEPHENS 2
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3D OPEN

2 820 BAILEY ZIEVERT 2

2 520 NATALIE STEPHENS 2
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4D OPEN

19 71 TERRY BLACKWELL 4 3 5 4 3

15 82 BRANDI KIRKLAND 1 4 2 53

13 63 LAURA CLARK 1 3 2 34

12 84 EMMIE CORTEZ 5 3 4

11 75 HEATHER CHADWICK 4 5 2

10 76 SKYLER CLELAND 1 5 4

7 67 LAKEN MOORE 2 5

5 108 ANGELA ALFORD 5

5 58 HANNAH RICKS 5

5 48 MICHELE MULKEY 5

5 88 ZOIE POLEZCEK 5

4 612 SANDRA MORALES 4

4 312 CALLEIGH BROUILETTE 4

3 914 HOWARD GORDON 3

3 814 BAILEY ZIEVERT 3

2 216 CHELSEA BOND 2

2 116 KENLEA WILKINSON 2

2 516 DAKOTAH MULKEY 2

2 416 BRYLAN CLARK 1 1

1 320 CHARITY FOX 1
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